
First Last Department/School Email

Heather M. Adams Nursing adamsh@iu.edu

Karen Alfrey Engineering & Technology kalfrey@iu.edu 

Peter Altenburger Health & Human Sciences paltenbu@iu.edu 

Sabrina Andrews Institutional Analytics sablandr@iu.edu

Kristin Bassett Ft. Wayne Campus - Nursing kdaub@iu.edu

Leslie Bozeman International Affairs lbozeman@iu.edu

Emily Braught Student Affairs ebraught@iu.edu

Nicholas Brehl Medicine-Health Professions Programs nbrehl@iu.edu

Camy Broeker Finance and Administration cbroeker@iu.edu

Jerry Daday DUE - Institute for Engaged Learning jdaday@iu.edu

Julie Davis Law jd1@iu.edu

Brad Desnoyer Law desnoyer@iu.edu

Barb Dobbs Institutional Analytics bdobbs@iu.edu

Lynn Dombrowski Luddy lsdombro@iu.edu

Patrick Dwyer Philanthropy pcdwyer@iu.edu

Lauren Easterling Medicine - Graduate Division easterli@iu.edu 

Margie Ferguson Academic Affairs mferguso@iu.edu

Silvia Garcia Community Engagement sigarcia@iu.edu

Anita Giddings Herron School of Art & Design agidding@iu.edu

Ray Haberski Liberal Arts haberski@iu.edu

Tom Hahn DUE - Institute for Engaged Learning tomhahn@iu.edu

John Hassell Business jhassell@iu.edu

Cleveland Hayes Education clehayes@iu.edu

William Helling Luddy whelling@indiana.edu

Linda Houser Education lhouser@iu.edu

Amelia Hurt Public Health amehurt@iu.edu

Robbie Janik Institutional Analytics rjanikii@iu.edu

David Kondrat Social Work dckondra@iu.edu

Sara Lowe University Library mlowe@iu.edu

Suzann Lupton O'Neill slupton@iu.edu

Katharine Macy University Library macyk@iu.edu 
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Clif Marsiglio Institutional Analytics ccmarsig@iu.edu 

Meganne Masko Herron School of Art & Design mkmasko@iu.edu

Katie McCarthy Social Work mccartka@iu.edu

Bridgett Milner Institutional Analytics bharsh@iu.edu

Lori Montalbano Columbus lmontal@iu.edu

Pamela Morris Columbus pammorri@iu.edu

Bethany Neal-Beliveau Science bnealbe@iu.edu 

Sonia Ninon Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion sninon@iu.edu

Julie Otte Nursing jlelam@iu.edu  

Saptarshi Purkayastha Luddy saptpurk@iu.edu

Jamie Rausch Ft. Wayne Campus - Nursing rauschj@iu.edu

Jennifer Remick Nursing jcool@iu.edu

Pamela Rettig Dentistry prettig@iu.edu

Ashley Robertson Ft. Wayne Campus - Public Health ashsrobe@iu.edu

Laura Romito Dentistry lromitoc@iu.edu

Anusha S Rao Teaching & Learning asathyan@iu.edu

Cari Sheehan Business clsheeha@iu.edu

Kristy Sheeler DUE - Honors College ksheeler@iu.edu

Teresa Sosa Academic Affairs tsosa@iu.edu

Jesse Talley Institutional Analytics jtalley@iu.edu

Kara Taylor education karatayl@iu.edu

Mark Urtel Health & Human Sciences murtel1@iu.edu 

Maria Walker Medicine-Health Professions Programs macwalke@iu.edu

Suosheng Wang Health & Human Sciences suwang@iu.edu

Jane Williams Science jrwillim@iu.edu

Juan Yepes Dentistry jfyepes@iu.edu

David Zahl Dentistry dzahl@iu.edu

Lin Zheng Business lz36@iu.edu
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